finish

T2
T2
T2
T2
T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
T8
T12
T12

T14

T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
120
T20
T20
120

USF Olympic Intercollegiate
Son Pranciseo, O

The Olympic Club- Monday 1/2 and The Olympic Club- Tuesday
Dates: St Sep 13

ep 12 - Sep

finish top 20 schools scores
1 Brigham Young 286 282
2 St Mary's (CA) 291 284
3 Notre Dame 286 292
T4 San Francisco 298 283
T4 UC Davis 289 292
6 UAB 293 289
T7 TCU 295 288
T7 Fresno State 290 293
T9 Cal Poly 291 297
T9 Santa Clara 293 295
11 Loyola Marymount - CA 301 288
12 San Diego 304 290
13 Dominican (CA) 306 301
14 Hawaii 309 308
top 20 players school
Stefano Mazzoli TCU
Blake Barens Notre Dame

Riley EImes
Patrick Fishburn
Matt Rushton
Kraig McLeod
Hayden Shieh
Eduardo Carrete
Trevor Clayton
Spencer Dunnaway
Rhett Rasmussen
Perry Cohen
Mason Glinski
Brandon
Baumgarten
Connor Blick
Michiel Eyre
Peter Kuest

Cole Nygren
William Walker, IlI
Justin Avery

Nick Baines
Chelso Barrett
Henry Chung

Loyola Marymount - CA
Brigham Young

Notre Dame

San Francisco

Santa Clara

St. Mary's (CA)

Fresno State

Brigham Young
Brigham Young

St. Mary's (CA)

Loyola Marymount - CA

UC Davis

St. Mary's (CA)
Santa Clara
Brigham Young
Cal Poly

UAB

Fresno State
San Diego
TCU

San Francisco

568
575
578
581
581
582
583
583
588
588
589
594
607
617

73
70
74
69
70
74
70
73
68
70
73
71
68

72

70
73
74
73
72
70
70
75
73

E

+7
+10
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+20
+20
+21
+26
+39
+49
scores
66 139
70 140
66 140
71 140
70 140
67 141
71 141
69 142
74 142
72 142
69 142
72 143
75 143
72 144
74 144
71 144
70 144
71 144
72 144
75 145
75 145
70 145
72 145
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Start Finish
T21 1
T29 T2
T4 T2
T4 T2

3 T2
T29 T6
T4 T6
T1 T8
T4 T8
T21 T8
T21 T8
T1 T12
11 T12
T21 T14
T29 T14
T12 T14
T4 T14
T12 T14
T21 T14
T4 T20
T41 T20
T21 T20
T4 T20
T12 T20
T29 T25
T41 T25
T29 T25
T12 T25
T29 T25
T41 T25
T49 T25
T21 T25
T12 T25
T49 T34
T57 T34
T12 T36
T29 T36
T46 T38
T57 T38
T49 T38
T12 T41
T12 T41
T49 T41
T57 T41
T12 T41

Player

Stefano Mazzoli
Riley Elmes

Blake Barens

Matt Rushton
Patrick Fishburn
Kraig McLeod
Hayden Shieh
Trevor Clayton
Spencer Dunnaway
Eduardo Carrete
Rhett Rasmussen
Mason Glinski
Perry Cohen
Michiel Eyre

Peter Kuest
Brandon Baumgarten
Connor Blick
William Walker, 11l
Cole Nygren

Nick Baines
Chelso Barrett
Henry Chung
Justin Avery

Matt Robinson
Michael McAuley *
Tim Widing

Alex Lee

Tim Harry

Murray Naysmith
Taylor Eyster
Daniel Lopez
Evan Knight

Ben Corfee

Justin De Los Santos
Pavan Sagoo
Turner Maclean
Hunter Ostrom
Taiga Iwasa
Mathias Wentjurvi *
C.J. Lee

Jesse Yap

Jordan Wright
Jalen Griffin

Greg Gildea

Ben Albin

USF Olympic Intercollegiate

The Olympic Club
San Francisco, CA
The Olympic Club- Monday 1/2 and The Olympic Club- Tuesday
Dates: Sep 12 - Sep 13

Team

TCU

Loyola Marymount - CA
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Brigham Young
San Francisco
Santa Clara
Fresno State
Brigham Young
St. Mary's (CA)
Brigham Young
Loyola Marymount - CA
St. Mary's (CA)
Santa Clara
Brigham Young
UC Davis

St. Mary's (CA)
UAB

Cal Poly

San Diego
TCU

San Francisco
Fresno State
UC Davis

San Francisco (B)
San Francisco
Fresno State
UAB

UAB

UAB

San Diego

UC Davis

UC Davis

Cal Poly

St. Mary's (CA)
TCU

Notre Dame
Hawaii

San Francisco (B)
Brigham Young
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

San Francisco
Fresno State

Notre Dame

73
74
70
70
69
74
70
68
70
73
73
68
71
73
74
72
70
72
73
70
75
73
70
72
74
75
74
72
74
75
77
73
72
77
78
72
74
76
78
77
72
72
77
78

72

66
66
70
70
71
67
71
74
72
69
69
75
72
71
70
72
74
72
71
75
70
72
75
73
72
71
72
74
72
71
69
73
74
70
69
76
74
73
71
72
78
78
73
72

78

Scores

139
140
140
140
140
141
141
142
142
142
142
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
148
148
149
149
149
150
150
150
150

150
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Start Finish
T62 T41
T29 T41
T49 T48
T29 T48
T41 T48
T57 T48
T41 T52
T29 T52
T29 T52
T62 T52
T57 T56
T46 T56
T21 T56
T49 T59
T49 T59
T67 T59
T49 T62

71 T62
T29 T62
T46 T65
T62 T65
T62 T67
T67 T67
T67 T67
T67 70

72 T71

74 T71

75 73
T62 T74

73 T74

Player

George Gardner
Devrath Das
Brandon Brame
Nick Rivera
Daniel Gurtner
Ty Macias

John Hayden
Samuel Schwartz
Court Lewis
Justin Egelske
Nathan Zhao
Raymart Tolentino
Max Alcorn *
Evan McLeod
Drew Nelson
Nick Jan

Hunter Rappleye
Nicolas Noya
John Felitto
Charlie Watson
Michael DeAngelo *
Jake Quast
Camilo Mexsen
Cameron Kaneko
Justin Tokioka
William Pollock
Ashton Silk *
Triston Fisher

USF Olympic Intercollegiate

The Olympic Club
San Francisco, CA
The Olympic Club- Monday 1/2 and The Olympic Club- Tuesday
Dates: Sep 12 - Sep 13

Team

San Diego

Santa Clara

Dominican (CA)
Dominican (CA)

TCU

Dominican (CA)

UAB

Hawaii

Cal Poly

Loyola Marymount - CA
San Diego

San Francisco

San Francisco (B)
Santa Clara

Dominican (CA)

Loyola Marymount - CA
St. Mary's (CA)

UC Davis

Notre Dame

Santa Clara

San Francisco (B)
Dominican (CA)

San Diego

Hawaii

Hawaii

Loyola Marymount - CA
San Francisco (B)

TCU

Chayutpol Kittirattanapaiboon Hawaii

Cody Neal

Fresno State

79
74
77
74
75
78
75
74
74
79
78
76
73
77
77
80
77
81
74
76
79
79
80
80
80
82
84
85
79
83

71
76
74
77
76
73
77
78
78
73
75
77
80
77
77
74
79
75
82
81
78
79
78
78
79
78
76
76
83
79

Scores

150
150
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
154
156
156
156
157
157
158
158
158
159
160
160
161
162
162
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+8

+8

+9

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+18
+18
+19
+20
+20



T1
T5
T1
10

T7

T5
T7
11
12
13
14

USF Olympic Intercollegiate

The Olympic Club
San Francisco, CA

The Olympic Club- Monday 1/2 and The Olympic Club- Tuesday

W N =~ d

T4
T4

T7
T7
T9
T9
11
12
13
14

Dates: Sep 12 - Sep 13

Team

Brigham Young 286
St. Mary's (CA) 291
Notre Dame 286
San Francisco 298
UC Davis 289
UAB 293
TCU 295
Fresno State 290
Cal Poly 291
Santa Clara 293
Loyola Marymount - CA 301
San Diego 304
Dominican (CA) 306
Hawaii 309

282
284
292
283
292
289
288
293
297
295
288
290
301
308

Scores

568
575
578
581
581
582
583
583
588
588
589
594
607
617

+7
+10
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+20
+20
+21
+26
+39
+49
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The Olympic Club- Monday 1/2 and The Olympic Club- Tuesday

USF Olympic Intercollegiate

The Olympic Club
San Francisco, CA

Dates: Sep 12 - Sep 13

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Brigham Young 286 282 568
T2 Patrick Fishburn (1) 69 71 140
T8 Spencer Dunnaway (3) 70 72 142
T8 Rhett Rasmussen (4) 73 69 142
T14 Peter Kuest (2) 74 70 144
T38 C.J. Lee (5) 77 72 149
2 St. Mary's (CA) 291 284 575
T8 Eduardo Carrete (3) 73 69 142
T12 Perry Cohen (1) 71 72 143
T14 Connor Blick (5) 70 74 144
T34 Pavan Sagoo (2) 78 69 147
T62 Hunter Rappleye (4) 77 79 156
3 Notre Dame 286 292 578
T2 Blake Barens (2) 70 70 140
T2 Matt Rushton (5) 70 70 140
T36 Hunter Ostrom (1) 74 74 148
T41 Ben Albin (4) 72 78 150
T62 John Felitto (3) 74 82 156
T4 San Francisco 298 283 581
T6 Kraig McLeod (2) 74 67 141
T20 Henry Chung (5) 73 72 145
T25 Tim Widing (1) 75 71 146
T41 Jalen Giriffin (4) 7 73 150
T56 Raymart Tolentino (3) 76 77 153
T4 UC Davis 289 292 581
T14 Brandon Baumgarten (2) 72 72 144
T20 Matt Robinson (3) 72 73 145
T25 Ben Corfee (1) 72 74 146
T25 Evan Knight (4) 73 73 146
T62 Nicolas Noya (5) 81 75 156
6 UAB 293 289 582
T14 William Walker, 1l (3) 72 72 144
T25 Tim Harry (1) 72 74 146
T25 Taylor Eyster (2) 75 7 146
T25 Murray Naysmith (5) 74 72 146
T52 John Hayden (4) 75 77 152
T7 TCU 295 288 583
1 Stefano Mazzoli (3) 73 66 139
T20 Chelso Barrett (1) 75 70 145
T36 Turner Maclean (2) 72 76 148
T48 Daniel Gurtner (5) 75 76 151
73 Triston Fisher (4) 85 76 161
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Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T7 Fresno State 290 293 583
T8 Trevor Clayton (1) 68 74 142
T20 Justin Avery (4) 70 75 145
T25 Alex Lee (2) 74 72 146
T41 Greg Gildea (3) 78 72 150
T74 Cody Neal (5) 83 79 162
T9 Cal Poly 291 297 588
T14 Cole Nygren (2) 73 71 144
T34 Justin De Los Santos (1) 77 70 147
T41 Jesse Yap (3) 72 78 150
T41 Jordan Wright (4) 72 78 150
T52 Court Lewis (5) 74 78 152
T9 Santa Clara 293 295 588
T6 Hayden Shieh (1) 70 71 141
T14 Michiel Eyre (3) 73 71 144
T41 Devrath Das (5) 74 76 150
T59 Evan McLeod (2) 77 77 154
T65 Charlie Watson (4) 76 81 157
11 Loyola Marymount - CA 301 288 589
T2 Riley Elmes (1) 74 66 140
T12 Mason Glinski (4) 68 75 143
T52 Justin Egelske (3) 79 73 152
T59 Nick Jan (2) 80 74 154
T71 William Pollock (5) 82 78 160
12 San Diego 304 290 594
T20 Nick Baines (1) 70 75 145
T25 Daniel Lopez (4) 77 69 146
T41 George Gardner (3) 79 71 150
T56 Nathan Zhao (2) 78 75 153
T67 Camilo Mexsen (5) 80 78 158
13 Dominican (CA) 306 301 607
T48 Nick Rivera (1) 74 77 151
T48 Ty Macias (3) 78 73 151
T48 Brandon Brame (5) 77 74 151
T59 Drew Nelson (4) 77 77 154
T67 Jake Quast (2) 79 79 158
14 Hawaii 309 308 617
T38 Taiga Iwasa (5) 76 73 149
T52 Samuel Schwartz (2) 74 78 152
T67 Cameron Kaneko (1) 80 78 158
70 Justin Tokioka (3) 80 79 159
T74 Chayutpol Kittirattanapaiboon (4) 79 83 162
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T25 Michael McAuley (San Francisco) 74 72 146
T38 Mathias Wentjurvi (San Francisco) 78 71 149
T56 Max Alcorn (San Francisco) 73 80 153
T65 Michael DeAngelo (San Francisco) 79 78 157
T71 Ashton Silk (San Francisco) 84 76 160
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Round 3

The Olympic Club- Tuesday | 8:30 J,\? (:‘t?eFS;i;:g F?g:n%r‘é?:tle -I-riSt(')I'nC'L:JiSIﬂler
The Olympic Club- Tuesday | 8:40 NB:t?e?)I::rr:e Srr:sgn(?g?aetz Danie_ll_ngtner
The Olympic Club- Tuesday | 8:50 Hunter Ostrom phlexlLee Turner Maclean
The Olympic Club- Tuesday | 9:00 Mr\?;:rzllljsahntqzn ‘lj:"::;innol'\s‘{gg Chels_lc_>CBUarrett
The Olympic Club- Tuesday | 9:10 B&Z‘;fe%g;r;s T';:er:;'r']g?é tt:n Stefan_lo:')CltIIJazzoli
The Olympic Club- Tuesday | 9:20 J°h“U*"AaBVde“ Nifj‘gagacgya Rag’;‘:;‘r;:éies'g“°
The Olympic Club- Tuesday | 9:30 Murrayur‘ﬂaysmith E‘S’g g:\i/?sht ;:Leprgr:ggzo
The Olympic Club- Tuesday | 9:40 TaleJ AEBy ster Bﬁg %t:\'/fi:e S-I;airTer\gr(\‘ci:ins%o
The Olympic Club- Tuesday | 9:50 Tim Parry Matt Robinson Renry Chiing
The Olympic Club- Tuesday [10:00 WiIIiamUVXaBIker, ] Brand%rz:BDa:vri:garten KS':r:gFIIYeI:r:]I(-:;Zg
The Olympic Club- Tuesday |10:10 C%‘;'It IID-(?I‘;/V is Hg:.\t&;:'\;?sp(%%e Brigcr{:;nl-\?gung
The Olympic Club- Tuesday |10:20 J°’ggr;’(‘)’39ht Sﬂ?‘l\’ﬂaa“ryia?gz) B';Z'gﬂﬂzﬁtng
The Olympic Club- Tuesday [10:30 Jgfepg’;" S°t°|\'}|';‘r’;s'3('gx) R'E;gg"nf“;gj:g“
Tho Ofympic Clb- Tuesday 1040 1 | 0ot Do Lo Samies 1" Fary Cahen ™ Shencer Dutnaway
e Coate | Tk retburn
The Olympic Club- Tuesday | 8:30 Chayutpol Kgg:vz;titianapaiboon Dgﬁwl?:i(g':\a(sctA) Carg;l: [I;Iilggcs)en
The Olympic Club- Tuesday | 8:40 JUStE‘aIV‘LIi(iiOka D[:Jrrimy:rlws(%l) NaSt::rE)fag?)o
The Olympic Club- Tuesday | 8:50 Cameron Kaneko %-:;?n‘i):as?gx‘)e George gz;‘:)"e'
The Olympic Club- Tuesday | 9:00 Samuﬂa%vc;riliwartz Domnl\{::aelﬁié A) Das'::IE;‘igggz
The Olympic Club- Tuesday | 9:10 Taig:vlvv;i:«izsa D(r;lrir?ilriiszj‘r’\e(gA) NiScaknBDai:;;)s
e Oy G- Toosay 520 [ 0 | Wi Pllock | ChrleWateon | Ashton Sik
el B I
e o G- Toosay 550 | 9 |, Mason Oekl ™ WihilEyrs™— | Watias Werrs
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